UNOFFICIAL COPY

Doc#. 2310328126 Fee: \$98.00

Karen A. Yarbrough Cook County Clerk

Date: 04/13/2023 02:55 PM Pg: 1 of 4

770277			
110211			
UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS			
A. NAME & PHONE OF CON CT AT FILER (optional) Name: Wolters Kluwer Lien Solitions Phone: 800-331-3282 Fax: 8	18-662-4141		
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (options!) uccfilingreturn@wolterskluw.er/opti			
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (No me and Address) 21800 - BARR	RINGTON		
	— 1		
P.O. Box 29071	032		
Glendale, CA 91209-9071			
FIXTU	IRE		
File with: Secretary of State, IL	THE ABOVE SPA	CE IS FOR FILING OFFICE US	SE ONLY
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER 15618582 9/23/2010 SS IL	(or recorded) in the REAL	MENT AMENDMENT is to be filed (f L ESTATE RECORDS dendum (Form UCC3Ad) <u>and</u> provide Dabl	
TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above Statement	s to minated with respect to the security interest(s)) of Secured Party authorizing this Tr	ermination
ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee in item 7a or 7b, a For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also indicate affected or		ssignor in item 9	
CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above continued for the additional period provided by applicable law	with respect to the security interest(s) of Secured	Party authorizing this Continuation	Statement is
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:	<u>O</u>		
Check one of these two boxes: AND Check one	of these three boxes to:		a: .
This Change affects Debto: or Secured Party of record item 6a		ne: Complete illem DELETE name and item 7c to be deleted in	: Give record name i item 6a or 6b
CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Change - ® ORGANIZATIONS NAME	provide only <u>one</u> name (6a or 6b)		
KENILWORTH CAPITAL HOLDINGS LLC			
OR 66. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	/ DOITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
		10,	
 CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Information Cha Tra. ORGANIZATIONS NAME 	ange - provide only <u>one</u> name (7a or 7b) (use exact, full name:	co not on ", mor", y, or abbreviate any part of the	ne Deblor's name)
		0.1	
75. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		0.	
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME		<u> </u>	
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME			
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)			SUFFIX
			<u> </u>
76 MA:LING ADDRESS	CITY	STATE POSTAL CODE	COLWITRY
COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: ADD indicate collateral:	ocaliateral DELETE co:lateral F	RESTATE covered collateral	ASSIGN collateral
THAT WELL IN A PROPERTY OF THE STATE OF THE			
9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AME	ENDMENT: Provide only one name (9a or 9b) (name	ame of Assignor, if this is an Assignm	ient)
If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and provide r	name of authorizing Debtor		
BARRINGTON BANK & TRUST COMPA	VY. N.A.		
OR 9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor Name: KENILWORTH	CAPITAL HOLDINGS LLC		
92345032 CC100			

2310328126 Page: 2 of 4

UNOFFICIAL COPY

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMI	ENDMENT	_		
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Name: Wolters Kluwer Lien Solutions Phone: 800-	331-3282 Fax: 818-662-4141			
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) uccfilingreturn@wolterskluwer.com]		
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address	21800 - BARRINGTON	1		
Lien Solutions P.O. Box 29071 Glendale, CA 9 209-9071	92345033 ILIL			
I	FIXTURE ₁			
File vitte Cook, IL		THE ABOVE SPACE	EIS FOR FILING OFFICE	USE ONLY
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER 1027134000 9/28/2010 CC IL COOK	-	1b. This FINANCING STATEME (or recorded) in the REAL E Filer. <u>attach</u> Amendment Adden	NT AMENDMENT is to be filed STATE RECORDS dum (Form UCC3Ad) <u>and</u> provide D	
 TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement 	nt identified above is terminated with	respect to the security interest(s) of	Secured Party authorizing this	Termination
ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assigne For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and arc.		signee in item 7c <u>and</u> name of Assi	gnor in item 9	
CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Staten continued for the additional period provided by applicable		ne security interest(s) of Secured Pa	arty authorizing this Continuation	on Statement is
PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:	e idw			
Check <u>one</u> of these two boxes:	AND Check one of these three boxs		Complete item DELETE na	me: Give record name
This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record			d item 7c to be deleted	d in item 6a or 6b
 CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party In 6a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME 	formation Change - provide only <u>ne</u>	name (6a or 6b)		
KENILWORTH CAPITAL HOLDINGS LL	c O			
OR 66. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSON.	AJAN S	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
	nt or Party Information Change - provide only or	ne name (7a / / 7' / (use exact, full name, do	not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part	of the Deptor's name)
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME				
OR 75. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		, O.		
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME				
West East No. 1 Electric Wille		* /	0,	
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)				SUFFIX
Za Mattaig ADDISES	Leury	1.	TATE I DOCT (C SEA	COLINETUV
7c. MA:LING ADDRESS	CITY	ľ	STATE POSTAL CUDE	COUNTRY
B. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these for	our boxes: ADD collateral	DELETE collateral Res	STATE covered collaters	ASSIGN collateral
indicate collateral:			<u> </u>	
9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHO	_		e of Assignor, if this is an Assig	nment)
If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here 9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME.	and provide name of authorizing	g Debtor		
BARRINGTON BANK & TRUST COMPA	NY, N.A.			
OR 95. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL	LNAVE	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
 10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor Name		I DINGS LLC		
92345033 CC100	. RENIEWORTH CAPITAL HOI	LDINOO LLO		

2310328126 Page: 3 of 4

UNOFFICIAL COPY

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS	NI ADDENDUM	_	
11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a o 1027134000 9/28/2010 CC IL Cook	n Amendment form		
12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHOR:ZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item	9 on Amendment form		
12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME BARRINGTON BANK & TRUST COMPANY, N.A.			
		1	
OR 12b. IND:VIDUAL'S SURNAME		1	
FIRST PERSONAL NAME			
ADDITIONAL NAME(S)**NITIAL(S)	SUFFIX	-	
		THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE U	SE ONLY
13. Name of DEBTOR on related firencing statement (Name of a current Ione Debtor name (13a or 13t) (use exact, full name; do not omit, model 13a. ORGANIZATIONS NAME			m 13): Provide only
KENILWORTH CAPITAL F.OLD'NGS LLC			T
13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
Secured Party Name and Address: BARRINGTON BANK & TRUST COMPANY, N.A 201 S. H	T Colyn	Z-C/Q/Z-SO/S-SO/S-SO/S-SO/S-SO/S-SO/S-SO/S-SO	
This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: covers timber to be cut	is filed as a fixture filing with them 17 PAR WITH INTE MET DELI DEC #061	iption of real estate: CEL 1: UNIT 808 AND P-79 TC H ITS UNDIVIDED PERCENTA REST IN THE COMMON ELEM ROPOLIS CONDOMINIUM, AS NEATED AND DEFINED IN TH LARATION RECORDED AS DO 0912071 IN THE NORTHEAST TION 16, TOWNSHIP 39 NOR	GE MENTS IN S HE OCUMENT T 1/4 OF

18. MISCELLANEOUS: 92345033-IL-31 21800 - BARRINGTON BANK & TR

BARRINGTON BANK & TRUST

[See Exhibit for Real Estate] File with: Cook, IL

RANGE 14, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Debtor: KENILWORTH CAPITAL HOLDINGS LLC

Exhibit for Real Estate

17. Description of real estate: Continued

MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

PARCEL 2: PERMANENT AND NON-EXCLUSIVE

EASEMENT FOR THE BENEFIT OF PARCEL 1 AS

CREATED BY THE DECLARATION OF EASEMENTS,

COVENANTS AND PARTY WALL AGREEMENT

RECORDED JUNE 16, 2004 AS DOCUMENT

#0416811234 AND AMENDMENT THERETO

RECORDED JUNE 25, 2004 AS DOCUMENT

041774233.

PARCEL 3: EASEMENT FOR THE BENEFIT OF PARCEL 1 AS CREATED BY THE RECIPROCAL EASEMENT AND OPERATING AGREEMENT RECORDED JUNE 25, 2004 AS DOCUMENT 0416811235.

PARCEL 4: EASEMENT FOR THE SENEFIT OF PARCEL 1 AS CREATED BY THE EASEMENT AGREEMENT RECORDED JANUARY 5, 2006 AS DOCUMENT 0600610119.

COMMON ADDRESS: 8 West Monroe Street, Unit 808, Chicago, IL 60603

Parcel ID:

17-16-206-031-1045 AND 17-16-031-1235